Expenditures 1976 - 1996

Memorial Books

Resussi Annie

Podium and Platform

Two Magnolia Memorial Trees
Memorial Fountain

CPR Training Film

Book Stand for the Library

Movie Projector

Large Print Dictionary

Auditorium Movie Screen Relocation
Health Education Equipment
Magic Eye Door

Jenny Spotlight for Stage

First Aid Equipment

Survey for Assisted Living

Color TV Camera for TV 4
Channel 4 Donation

Wheelchair

Kitchen Range Donation

Stereo Equipment Console

Big Screen TV Donation

Channel 4 Drum Equipment
Clock for Hospitality Room

Clock for the Marina

Coffee Machine for Hospitality Room
Book Stand for Meditation Room
Magic Eye Door Repair - 1989
Hawthorne History Brochure
Automatic Doors for Restrooms
Sabal Palm Trees

Hawthorne's Nature Trail
Memorial Fountain Repairs - 1991
Character Generator for TV 4
Spiritual Life Council

Dishwasher Fund

Memorial Fund Brochures

Divider Panels for Great Hall Rooms

Hospitality Room Refurbishing - Maslin Gift

Flower Plantings (Cumulative Total)

Hawthorne Memorial Scholarship Fund LSCC

Garden of Memories

Two Memorial Boards

Exercise Treadmill

Assistance to Hawthorne Activities:
Barbershoppers
Chorus
Library

Easter Flowers

Memorial Service Programs

Organ Fund

$ 438
412

265

189
1,440
47

300
29
1,280
50
6,609
400
50
3,806
4,500
300
282
1,000
2,559
2,500
749
133
90
572
297
2,782
5,093
3,205
1,475
797
1,094
8,450
356
1,000
487
4,264
12,851
11,088
7,835
6,907
250
2,800

482
709
2,844
203
1,164
310
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