## **Expenditures 1976 - 1996**

Memorial Books	\$ 438 412
Resussi Annie Podium and Platform	412 265
Two Magnolia Memorial Trees	189
Memorial Fountain	
	1,440 47
CPR Training Film  Book Stand for the Library	8
Movie Projector	300
Large Print Dictionary	29
Auditorium Movie Screen Relocation	1,280
Health Education Equipment	50
Magic Eye Door	6,609
Jenny Spotlight for Stage	400
First Aid Equipment	50
Survey for Assisted Living	3,806
Color TV Camera for TV 4	4,500
Channel 4 Donation	300
Wheelchair	282
Kitchen Range Donation	1,000
Stereo Equipment Console	2,559
Big Screen TV Donation	2,500
Channel 4 Drum Equipment	749
Clock for Hospitality Room	133
Clock for the Marina	90
Coffee Machine for Hospitality Room	572
Book Stand for Meditation Room	297
Magic Eye Door Repair - 1989	2,782
Hawthorne History Brochure	5,093
Automatic Doors for Restrooms	3,205
Sabal Palm Trees	1,475
Hawthorne's Nature Trail	797
Memorial Fountain Repairs - 1991	1,094
Character Generator for TV 4	8,450
Spiritual Life Council	356
Dishwasher Fund	1,000
Memorial Fund Brochures	487
Divider Panels for Great Hall Rooms	4,264
Hospitality Room Refurbishing - Maslin Gift	12,851
Flower Plantings (Cumulative Total)	11,088
Hawthorne Memorial Scholarship Fund LSCC	7,835
Garden of Memories	6,907
Two Memorial Boards	250
Exercise Treadmill	2,800
Assistance to Hawthorne Activities:	
Barbershoppers	482
Chorus	709
Library	2,844
Easter Flowers	203
Memorial Service Programs	1,164
Organ Fund	310